DESAFIO MINEIRO DE MARATONA

Relatério Geral - 46 KM - Masculino - SUB 50

Coloc.

1

2
3
4
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Numero
93
91
86
92
89
88
87
90

Nome

Ademilson Francisco Franco

PAULO MENEZES DE SOUZA
RICARDO RESENDE DO NASCIMENTO
ROMARIO DOMINGOS

CLEBER MARCIO RESENDE
MARCELO DE ASSIS ARAUJO

ANDRE FERREIRA

LUIS CLAUDIO VIEIRA EUSTAQUIO

Relatério emitido em 22/06/2017 as 10:39:45
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